The JFFS3 tree

6% %%
o

R
<X

o%
XK
2%
%R
RS
oot
SRR
SRS
35
5

3
S
s
2
o

S
X XKk

S0

2
29503
29508
XXX
2959
2K
XX
o0

2%
0%

%

%

KX
53
55
5
XX

5

%
Sotes
55
5
K XX
o058
o959
5
09%eS

%5
$%8S
o2

253
St e%2s

3%

%

938
5
%
958
%
3

RRIERK

ﬁh
9%
XXX
X
<
X
2RXS
S90S
XX
XX
XK
<
505
R

S
2K
5
$%8S
2K

20
R
RS
KX
RS
XSS
Seseses

25
o
29
2
0%
25
2%
<X
<X
%
X5

%

SO ot satetoresst
QIR

0953
35
pRetes

X
oo
029

Joel02020002020 202020242

RS
XXX
QR
X K
R
2%
RS
XXX

K
GRS
QSIS
RIS
R esetets
GRS
jlasotesetatetetetets
R
K
2959
%%

S
3
255
o30%eS
o9
K

RN
QSSIILRE,

%S
o

RIS
RS

RIS
GOSes0seces0es
KSKHIERK
RRHRIK
J930setesetetece?
SRRRRLR
RSRRXRXKS
SOSEs0s000c0cetes
KEHILRER:
0% %6%% X
J930setesocetedes
R
e
900

030202050050 54%
ORI

Jote?

2,

al view) |

le (logic

A 13K f



